GENERAL INFORMATION
SEB
Low Flow Meter
The SEB is a plated brass low flow meter suited for clean
water.  It is available in 1/2” and 3/4” thread, with union-
type meter couplings for easy installation and service.  This
meter is ideal for flow rates between 0.2 and 18 GPM.  The
SEB has only one moving part, the propeller.

SEB
SEB
HOW TO ORDER
1/2” = -050
3/4” = -075
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
ACCESSORIES
Remote rate and total display = FT420W        Pulse divider = PD10
4-20 mA output = AO55W
D
B (with fittings)
E
(Meter Thread,
Male BSPP)
F  (Male NPT)
A
12 ft. cable (-)
(+)
Signal(White)
(Red)
(Black)
Power
5-30Vdc
Dim. 1/2 Inch 3/4 Inch
A
F
E
D
C
B
2.5
9.2
2.8
4.35
3/4 in. BSPP
1/2 NPT 3/4 NPT
1 in. BSPP
5.1
2.8
10.4
2.5
D
B (with fittings)
E
(Meter Thread,
Male BSPP)
F  (Male NPT)
A
12 ft. cable (-)
(+)
Signal(White)
(Red)
(Black)
Power
5-30Vdc
Dim. 1/2 Inch 3/4 Inch
A
F
E
D
C
B
2.5
9.2
2.8
4.35
3/4 in. BSPP
1/2 NPT 3/4 NPT
1 in. BSPP
5.1
2.8